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12- Lb. Match Light Or 16-Lb.
Kingsford 
Charcoal9.98

30-Oz. Reg. Or Light
Duke’s  
Mayonnaise3.98

14 To 18-Oz., Selected
Sweet Baby Ray’s 
Sauces2/$4

22 To 28-Oz., Selected
Bush’s Best 
Baked Beans2/$5

9 To 13.8-Oz., Selected
Townhouse  
Crackers2/$7

16-Ct., Selected
Kraft 
Singles2.98

16-Oz., Half Sticks Or
Land O’ Lakes  
Butter Quarters2/$7

46-Oz., Selected
Turkey Hill  
Ice Cream2/$7

LET THELET THE SAVING BEGIN! SAVING BEGIN!SAVING BEGIN!SAVING BEGIN!



062525FlapIGA2_b_BS

8-Oz., Selected
Cool Whip  
Topping1.98

10-Pk., Selected
Capri Sun 
Fruit Drinks2/$6

14-Oz., Squeeze
Heinz Yellow  
Mustard

1.78

10-Oz., Selected
A.1. 
Steak Sauce

5.48

10-Oz.
Heinz  
57 Sauce

4.98

8-Qt., Selected
Country Time, Tang 
Or Kool-Aid Drink Mix

3.98

.13 To .22-Oz., 
Selected
Kool-Aid  
Drink Mix

2/.68

38-Oz. Squeeze
Heinz  
Ketchup

3.98

30-Oz., Selected
Miracle  
Whip

5.98

30-Oz., Selected
Kraft 
Mayo

4.48

MAKE TODAY DELICIOUS 
         WITH



FARMER’S MARKET

Red Ripe
Whole Seedless  
Watermelon3.77 In-Husk, Tender

Yellow, White Or 
Bi-Color Corn4/$1 Northwest

Bing 
Cherries2.98Lb.

In-Store Cut, 
Seedless

Watermelon 
Quarters

.78Lb.

1.48 Lb.
Springer Mt. Farms, Jumbo Pack

Fresh Chicken 
Thighs Or 

Drumsticks

USDA Select, Boneless

Whole Or Half  
N.Y. Strip

8.98 Lb.

9.98USDA Select, Boneless
N.Y. Strip Steaks Lb.

062525IGA1_c_PET

We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct 
Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

FARMER’S MARKET

1-Lb., 26 To 30-Ct., 
P&D, Tail-On Or Tail-Off
Southern Seas  

Raw Shrimp

5.98
USDA Select

Boneless Bottom  
Round Roast

4.98
USDA Inspected

Boston Butt  
Pork Roast

1.68

1-Pc.
St. Louis Style 

Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

1-Pc.
Baby Back 
Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

USDA Inspected, Bone-In
Country Style  

Pork Ribs

2.98Lb.

38-Oz., Fully Cooked
Smithfield  

Baby Back Ribs

12.98

Lb.Lb.

USDA Select, Boneless
Whole Beef  

Brisket

5.98Lb.

4-Lb. Bag
IGA 
Granulated  
Sugar

2.98

14 To 16 Oz., 
Selected
Kraft 
Dressing

2/$5

12-Oz. Cans, 
Selected
12-Pk. Coke 
Products

2/$14.50

7 To 8-Oz., Selected
Kraft Shredded  
Or Chunk 
Cheese

2/$5

7.5 To 8-Oz., Selected
General Mills 
Bugles Or 
Chex Mix

2.48

4.75 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Lay’s 
Chips

9 To 12-Oz., Selected
General 
Mills 
Cereal

2.98

4.5 To 8-Oz., 
Selected
Betty Crocker 
Fruit Snacks

2.48

5.34 To 8.98-Oz. 
General Mills 
Snack Bars 
& Treats

3.48

6 To 20-Ct., Selected
Oreo Cones
Or Drumstick6.98

59-Oz., Selected
Florida’s Natural  
Lemonade2.48

4-Pk., Buttermilk 
Or Homestyle
IGA Biscuits2.48

5.75 To 12.4-Oz., Selected
Cheez-It 
Crackers3.48

12-Oz., Selected
Carolina Pride  
Sliced Bacon3.48

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

®®

10-Lb. Chub, 73% Lean

Fresh  
Ground Beef

3.48Lb.

3.9873% Lean, Family Pack
Fresh Ground Beef Lb.

16-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  

Meat Wieners

1.98

Let "e Fireworks and SavingsBegin!Let "e Fireworks and SavingsBegin!COUNTDOWN TO THE 4TH: Let "e Fireworks and SavingsBegin!

We Accept WIC, Food Stamps
 & All Major ]Credit Cards

STORE HOURS
Monday Thru Saturday 

7am - 10pm
Sunday 7am - 9pm

STORE NUMBER
724-947-2723

prices effective
wed. june 25 thru 
tues. july 1, 2025



36-Ct. 
Refreshing OrSour Blast Freeze Pops

3.98

Large Select
Creamy 
Baking  
Potatoes

.88Lb.

14-Oz. 
Old Fashioned
Fresh Express
Cole Slaw

2/$3
California 
Grown Black Or
Red Plums

2.98Lb.

FRESH PRODUCE

12-Oz., Reg. Or Low Salt
Butterball  

Turkey Bacon

3.28

3-Lb., Mild Or Hot
Rudy’s Farm  

Sausage Patties

9.98

20-Ct. Chicken Or
Swaggerty’s  

Sausage Biscuits

8.98

14 To 16-Oz., Selected
Prime Fresh 

Sliced Deli Meat

6.98

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Fischer’s  

Meat Wieners

2.18

12-Oz., Reg. Or Thick Sliced
Bar-S Sliced   

Meat Bologna

1.48

8.9 To 10.7-Oz., Selected
Oscar Mayer  
Lunchables

2.98

32-Oz., Selected
Food Club 
Deli Meat

8.98

7 To 9-Oz., Selected 
Carving Board Or

Oscar Mayer Deli 
Fresh Lunch Meat

4.48

FRESH BAKERY

 FOR EVERYDAY START HERE!

THE FRESH PRODUCE MARKET

Savings  Savings  

DAIRY & FROZEN

THE 
FOUNDING 

FATHERS OF
 FLAVOR!

1.28
Genuine Vidalia
Sweet Yellow 
Onions

2.98
2-Ct. Triple Cheese Potato Shreds 
Or 7.34 To 8.2-Oz., Selected
Idahoan Potatoes

3.98
64-Oz. Selected So Delicious Or
Silk 
Milk

9-Ct. Sliders, Or 4-Ct.
King’s Hawaiian  
Pretzel Buns

1.68
Premium
Vine Ripe 
Tomatoes

2.98
128-Oz., Selected
Hawaiian Punch  
Drinks

3.28
128-Oz., Lemonade Or Selected
Turkey Hill 
Tea

3.48
11.6-Oz., Selected
Bakery Fresh 
Danish

2/$7
Field Ripened
Sweet Athena  
Cantaloupes

4/$5
14.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Chef Boyardee  
Pasta

2.48
16-Oz. Light Or
Daisy  
Sour Cream

5.98
24-Oz., 8-Inch
Baked 
Peach Pie

1.78
Large Crisp
Iceberg 
Head Lettuce

4/$5
4-Pk., Selected
Snack Pack 
Pudding Or Juicy Gels

4.98
13-Oz., Selected Sweet Foam Or
Reddi Wip 
Topping

11.98
50-Oz.
Cookies N’  
Creme Cake

7.5-Oz., Selected
Wholly 
Guacamole

10/$8
5.5-Oz., Selected
Friskies  
Cat Food

2/$9
14-Oz., Selected
Haagan-Dazs 
Ice Cream

Bakery Fresh
Garlic 
Knots

1.48
Eastern Grown
Yellow  
Flesh Peaches

Lb.

5.98
4-Ct. Bounty Essentials Paper 
Towels Or 6-Ct
Charmin Essentials 
Bath Tissue

2/$8
6-Ct., Selected
Outshine 
Fruit Bars

4/$4
2.8-Oz.
Glazed  
Donuts

2/$7
64-Oz., Selected
Mayer Bros 
Lemonade

2.98
10.5 To 11.25-Oz., Selected
Hostess   
Donettes

2/$7
11.5 To 15-Oz., Selected
Marie Callender’s 
Pot Pies

4/$4
4-Inch
Bakery Fresh 
Peach Pie

2/$3
12-Oz.
Fresh Express 
Garden Salad Mix

4.48
12.2 To 14.4-Oz., Selected
Honey Maid   
Graham Crackers

2.98
9 To 11-Oz., Selected
Tai Pei  
Entrees

4.48
18-Oz.
Baked  
Cornbread

LOCALLY OWNED BY PEOPLE 
YOU CAN TRUST!

062525IGA2_e_BS

FEATURE 
OF THE 

WEEK!3.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

16.2-Oz.
Ball Park  

Beef Patties

7.98

FREE
BUY ONE, GET ONE

Lb. Lb.


